
Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.        

Specs
Volar Pro Freeride Single
Volume L

105

115

130

145

247

249.2

250

252.5

68

71.9

77.3

85.9

Length CM Width CM

43.4

45.8

50.3

53

Tail Width CM

6.6

6.9

7.6

8

8863

8863

8863

8863

MFC LP 36 PB

MFC LP 38 PB

MFC LP 42 PB

MFC LP 46 PB

5.5 - 8.0

6.0 - 8.5

6.0 - 9.0

7.0 - 10.0

Round 

Round 

Round 

Round 

Weight KG Color PMS Fins Sail SQM Tail


