Volar Pro Freeride Single								
Volume L	Length см	Width cm	Tail Width см	Weight KG	Sail sam	Tail	Color PMS	Fins
105	247	68	43.4	6.6	5.5 - 8.0	Round	8863	MFC LP 36 PB
115	249.2	71.9	45.8	6.9	6.0 - 8.5	Round	8863	MFC LP 38 PB
130	250	77.3	50.3	7.6	6.0 - 9.0	Round	8863	MFC LP 42 PB
145	252.5	85.9	53	8	7.0 - 10.0	Round	8863	MFC LP 46 PB